GO FEWELE FRELEL B RA(- ) Y

National United University College of Management - Department of Information Management

() fH KR fREmR:_2_B_@_A

e

A FLE ¥Rt

B
e

JO RS L

FPRAFERRT D P P F S GWEZB R IEEY R

LR

g Ed

LN S

6
7.
8
9

a A W v H

10.

R (B7 WA - AT h o REE - (F)REBET)

R p

P
=
s

BE KL E LE R

SRR A GRS S gl 2 W E R 3 DIRGFR > AR EERE -

LA B/ S R R




